New:

TOWN OF LOYAL
2024 BUDGET

REVENUE BUDGET

Levy
Shared Revenue

Supplemental Aid
Transportation Aid
Bridge & Culvert Aid
Recycling Grant
Public Service
Miscellaneous

Grand Total

EXPENDITURE

General Government
Public Safety

Public Works

Public Services
Miscellaneous Bills
Debt: Grader Loan

Grand Total

Levy
Loan

Actual Levy

$117,420.00
$80,986.96
$43,326.09
$154,224.94
$11,729.66
$1,600.00
$80.35
$132.00

$409,500.00

BUDGET

$47,105.00
$26,930.00
$316,838.81
$3,445.00
$705.28
$14,475.91

$409,500.00

$117,420.00
-$14,475.91

$102,944.09



