## TOWN OF LOYAL 2024 BUDGET

## **REVENUE BUDGET**

	Grand Total	\$409,500.00
	Miscellaneous	\$132.00
	Public Service	\$80.35
	Recycling Grant	\$1,600.00
	Bridge & Culvert Aid	\$11,729.66
	Transportation Aid	\$154,224.94
New:	Supplemental Aid	\$43,326.09
	Shared Revenue	\$80,986.96
	Levy	\$117,420.00

## **EXPENDITURE BUDGET**

General Government	\$47,105.00
Public Safety	\$26,930.00
Public Works	\$316,838.81
Public Services	\$3,445.00
Miscellaneous Bills	\$705.28
Debt: Grader Loan	\$14,475.91
Grand Total	\$409,500.00

Levy	\$117,420.00
Loan	-\$14,475.91
Actual Levy	\$102,944.09